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Surrey (British Columbia, Canada) Estate Sale Online Auction - 24th Avenue

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 6 5:00pm PT

Lot

0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473

0474
0475
0476

Title

Six Gibbard Dining Chairs-A

Utility Closet and More-B

Auto Assortment-A

Microwave and Toaster-A

Power file and More-A

Toolbox with Contents and Vice-A
Kitchen Assortment-A

Toro Power Shovel-A

Palm Sanders and More-A

Tool Assortment-A

Tool Assortment-A

Electric Drills and Accessories-A
Shelf and Screwdriver Assortment-B
Shelves and Hardware-A

Hardware Organizer and Contents-B
Hardware Organizers and More-B
Cleaning Supplies and More-A
Master Mechanic Rolling Tool Chest-B
Extension Ladder-B

Precision Mountain Bike-A

Trash Cans and Bins-A

Plastic Bins and More-A

Portable Heaters-A

Lightbulbs and More-A

Home Stereo System-A

Soldering Gun and More-A

Tool Assortment-A

Storage Organizer with Contents-A

Pair of Shelving Units with Wooden TV Stand-
B

Exercise Equipment-B
Decorative-A
Massagers and More-A

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 16 7:00pm PT

Lot

0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509

Title

Vacuum, Fan and More-A
Electric Tea Cart and More-B
Mirrors-B

Adjustable Bed and Dresser-C
Tempo Evolve Treadmill-C
Healthcare Assortment-B
Halogen Lamps-A

Storage Organizers-B

Storage Organizers-B

Palliser Reclining Electric Chair-B
Lamp Assortment-B

Stylus Bucket Chairs-B

Vilas Drop Leaf End Tables-B
Decorative-A

Lamps-A

Decor with Fireplace Tools-A
Pair of Rockers-B

Dining Chairs-B

Cookie Jars and More-A

Patio Chairs, Cushions and Storage Bin-B
Table and Chairs-B

Crystal Assortment-A

Silver plate and More-B
Dishes and Stoneware-A
Microwave and Toaster-A
Gibbard Buffet and Hutch-C
Vilas Desk-B

Gibbard Table-B

Organ and Bench-C

Pair of Display Cabinets-B
Decorative-A

Security System and Radios-A
Metal File Cabinet with Safe-B



Lot

0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Camera Equipment-A

Computer Desk with Chair and Shredder-C
Computer, Scanner and More-A
Computer Desk and Chair-C
Bookshelf and Organizers-C

Metal Locker and More-C

Strathroy Roll top Desk and More-C
Briefcase Assortment-A

Sharp Home Stereo and More-A
Pair of Filing Cabinets and More-B
Floor Lamps-A
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