Surrey (British Columbia, Canada) Estate Sale Online Auction - 24th Avenue

Auction Opens: Mon, Nov 6 5:00pm PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 16 7:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0445	Six Gibbard Dining Chairs-A	0477	Vacuum, Fan and More-A
0446	Utility Closet and More-B	0478	Electric Tea Cart and More-B
0447	Auto Assortment-A	0479	Mirrors-B
0448	Microwave and Toaster-A	0480	Adjustable Bed and Dresser-C
0449	Power file and More-A	0481	Tempo Evolve Treadmill-C
0450	Toolbox with Contents and Vice-A	0482	Healthcare Assortment-B
0451	Kitchen Assortment-A	0483	Halogen Lamps-A
0452	Toro Power Shovel-A	0484	Storage Organizers-B
0453	Palm Sanders and More-A	0485	Storage Organizers-B
0454	Tool Assortment-A	0486	Palliser Reclining Electric Chair-B
0455	Tool Assortment-A	0487	Lamp Assortment-B
0456	Electric Drills and Accessories-A	0488	Stylus Bucket Chairs-B
0457	Shelf and Screwdriver Assortment-B	0489	Vilas Drop Leaf End Tables-B
0458	Shelves and Hardware-A	0490	Decorative-A
0459	Hardware Organizer and Contents-B	0491	Lamps-A
0460	Hardware Organizers and More-B	0492	Decor with Fireplace Tools-A
0461	Cleaning Supplies and More-A	0493	Pair of Rockers-B
0462	Master Mechanic Rolling Tool Chest-B	0494	Dining Chairs-B
0463	Extension Ladder-B	0495	Cookie Jars and More-A
0464	Precision Mountain Bike-A	0496	Patio Chairs, Cushions and Storage Bin-B
0465	Trash Cans and Bins-A	0497	Table and Chairs-B
0466	Plastic Bins and More-A	0498	Crystal Assortment-A
0467	Portable Heaters-A	0499	Silver plate and More-B
0468	Lightbulbs and More-A	0500	Dishes and Stoneware-A
0469	Home Stereo System-A	0501	Microwave and Toaster-A
0470	Soldering Gun and More-A	0502	Gibbard Buffet and Hutch-C
0471	Tool Assortment-A	0503	Vilas Desk-B
0472	Storage Organizer with Contents-A	0504	Gibbard Table-B
0473	Pair of Shelving Units with Wooden TV Stand-	0505	Organ and Bench-C
0.45.4	В	0506	Pair of Display Cabinets-B
	Exercise Equipment-B	0507	Decorative-A
	Decorative-A	0508	Security System and Radios-A
0476	Massagers and More-A	0509	Metal File Cabinet with Safe-B

Lot	Title
0510	Camera Equipment-A
0511	Computer Desk with Chair and Shredder-G
0512	Computer, Scanner and More-A
0513	Computer Desk and Chair-C
0514	Bookshelf and Organizers-C
0515	Metal Locker and More-C
0516	Strathroy Roll top Desk and More-C
0517	Briefcase Assortment-A
0518	Sharp Home Stereo and More-A
0519	Pair of Filing Cabinets and More-B

0520 Floor Lamps-A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com